


Item Number

AW N =

846
856
856
871

Part Number

90555840
90558124
90558115
90553755-03
133385-12
90558113
VF110
90561138-01

PartsList for CHV1410 Type 1

Description

WALL BASE
NOZZLE ASSY.
PRE-FILTER
BOWL
HARDWARE BAG
FILTER BAG
FILTER
CHARGER
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